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Main 1177R Dittmar, Conrad . .. . . . ... .. .• •. .. .. .. . • .......... Ree 1'11 P 
Main 20l6L Dixon, M,.._ J ; F ... . .. ... . .. .. . . . . ... ....... . ... .. Rn 1HI ■ 
Main 31137 Dixon, 8. E .. .. . .. .. . ... . ...... . . ... .. . . .. . . . Re1 1117-l0th 
Main 31171 Dixon a. Cox .... . .. . ........ Plumbers I: Oas Fitters 1804 L 
Main 311 Doan, W. E ... ...... . .... .. . .. . . . . . .. .. .... . . . .. Rei 1101 P 
Main 478 
Main 1325R 

Doan a. Duden . ...... . . .. .. .. Official Court Re porters, 908·8tb 
Doane, 8. A . .... . . .. . . . .... . . ........... . . . .. . . . Rea 430·8tb 

Main 2583R Dodd■, Thoma■ J . .... . •......... Wood I: Hay Yard■, 1817 II 
Main 3339 Dodge, o. P ........ .. .... . ............ ...... . .. Rel 1114 0 
Main 1309J Ood1on, L. P . . . .. . .. ... .. ........ ... .......... Res 1611·16tll 
Main 20l7Y 
Main 213tR 

Doherty, Jack ..... ... . .. ........ . .. . ........... . Re■ 1611 I[ 
Doherty, M. C .. . .. . ... .. ... .. ... ... ..... . .. .. . . Rea 17H•ltb 

Ma in 3504 Dolan, Jno. H ....... .. ...... . ................... . Res 2614 I 
Black 752 Dole, F. H .. .... . ... . . .......... .. ........ ... . Ree 3316-37th 
Main 1570J Donald, Earle . ......................... ...... .. Rei 2804 H 
Main 2218J 
Main 1751V 

D!lnley, John . . .. . .. •. •.. .. ... .. ... ... .. ... ..... . Res 900 W 
Donnell, A. I. ... ....... . ... .. . . . Agt Globe Registers, 129 J 

Main 2139J Donnell, A. I .. . ... .. . ...... . .... ... . .. .. . . ...... Res 2508 L 
Main 1581J Donnellan, J. w ....... . . . .. · . . .... . .. .. ... .. ... . Rea 1204 N 
Main 1176R Donnelly; Jack . . . . ....... "The Orlglnal Package," 101S.4tb 
Park 4 
Main 2753 

Donnelly, Ja ■ . ....... . . ... . ....... . ..... . ... . Rea Oak Park 
·oonnelly, J. C . ....... .. . .. .. . . .. ... . . . .... . . . Rea 1225-23rd 

Main I08 Donnelly, Jno. C., Co . . .... · . . .... ...... .. Whale Lqra, 318 K 
Main 1474J Donovan, Mr■. F. M . . .... ... . .... .. . .. ... .. . :. Res 1312-17th 
Main 1mR Oon■lng, G. F .. .. . ........... . . . . ... . ... ..... . . . Rea 1800 T 
Main 3414 
Main 3089 

Doody, Mr■• M ...... ......... . ...... . ...... .... Rea 1007 L 
Dooley, Tho■• F .... . ... . . . . . .. : ........... . .. Saloon, 807 K 

Main 2130J 
Main ' 1890L 

Doran, Mr■. J. E . . . ..... . .. .............. . ... . ..... Rea 926 I 
Dorman, Geo. M . ... . . . ...... . ...... .. . . .. . .... Rea 610-lltb 

Main 190 Dorman, Gu■ F ... Groceries & Liquor. Hay & Grain, 2000 M 
Main 1S27J Dorman, H. E ... ........ .. . . . .. ..... ....... . .. . . . Re■ 2817 J 
Main, 3530 Dosch, C. F ...... . ... . ...... . ............ . .... Rea 1418-5tb 
Red 581 Dosch, Geo. F ... . . . . .. . . . . .... .. • .. . •. Re• 61' Central A1'■ 
Main 1882L Dosch, w. L ... .... .. ........ ..... ... ... ..... . .. Rea 2019 P 
Black 40I 
Main 1938R 

Dougla■, F. E ... . ........... . ........ . Rea 120-3r~ A1'e, 0 P 
Dougla■ Improvement Club . ... . .•.... . . .. . ... . .... . . 2091,j, L 

Main 2002L Dougla ■, Ja■• A . . .. ........ . . . ..... . ... ..... .. . . . Rea 929 E 
Main 2132L Doyle, Mr■. E .... . .. .... . ... . . . . . . ........ . .. . .. . Rea 1730 P 
Main 2996 Doyle, Dr. E. M . . .... ...... ....... . .... . .... : .. . Rea 906 H 
Main 2545J Doyle, F. E ............ . .. .. ..... .. ..... .. Groceries, 2800 G 
Main 3343 
Main 2861J 

Doyle, Hannah . . ... . . .... . . ......... . . . . ... ..... . Ree 620 F 
Doyle a. Dia■, Dr■ . ....... .. . . ... .... . . . . .. Dentists , 2001,j, K 

Main 2697 
lllack 381 
Main 3178 

Drai;kert, Mlaa I. M ... . ............ . .. , ... ... .. . Rea 1103 D 
Drake, Edna C ..... . ....... .... .. .. . ... . Ree Myrtle Ave, 0 P 
Drake, E. R., Mu■lc Co . .. .. .... Musical Ins truments, 1002 J 

Main 1193J Drescher, H. a ..... .. .. . ..... . . . . .. . .. . . . . . .. .. . Re■ 1418 H 
Main 304 Drescher, P. C ... . . . ........ . .. ......... . . . ... .. Rea 14Z3 H 
Main , 2163 Drlemeyer, E. F .. . . . .. . . . .. . .. . ... .... . .... . .. .. Rea 1821 Q 
Main 1376R Drleaback, L. P ..... . .... ..... ..... .. ........... Rea 1624 G 
Suburbn 816 Driver, B. F . . . , . . ..... ... . .... . . ... .. .... .... . Rea J St Roacl 
Main 2322J Driver, Phil . . ........... . ... .. . .. •.. . .. . . .... . Re■ 2019·21■t. 
Main 2597J Driver, Phlllp 8. and B. F . ... ... ..... . .......... Atty■, 401 J 
Main 2181J Droke, H. F ......... . ......... . ........ ... . . ... Rel 2719 U 
Main 3108 Duchez, J .. . .. .. ..... . . . ..... . . . ... . ... ..... . Re■ 1018-Zlrd 
Main 1H1R Duden, Ml■■ A . . . .. . . ... . ... . . , . . ........ .. . .. Rea 1627-l0tb 
Main 1111 Duden, I!:. F .. ...... ... ... . .... ..... . . .. .. .. .. . · . . Re■ 1017 L 
Main 2376J Duffee, Ja1 . .. .... .• ••. . .. . . ... ... . .... . Kelly'■ Saloon. 530 I 
Main 1307R Duffee, M lu Thiel,-•, .... .. .. .... .. ...... . ...... Re■ ZZH X 
Main 717 Dufficy, Geo. W . ........ ... .. .. . . .. . ... Phy I: Bur, 6011,j, K 
Main 565 Dufficy, Geo. W ...... .. . .. . .. . ... . . . . ...... ..... Rea 2119 H 
Main 1444V Duffy, Ml■a Flo . .. ... . .. . . .. . .. .. ...... .... .... Rea 1001 F 
Main 1431J Duffy, Frank J . .. ... . . ...... , .. ..... . . . ... . .... . Re■ 2404 L 
Main 1681R Duffy, Geo ..... ............ . ..... ...... ......... Re■ 816-l0th 
Main 1727V 
Main 1837R 

Dufour, Mary F . . .. . .. ..... .. .................. . Rea 1825 J 
Dufour, Mra. 8. F ... . ..... . ... . . .. .... . .. ..... .. Ra■ Z410-., 

Main 2771R Duhaln a. Radonlch .............. .. . . ........ Saloon , 130 K 
Main 2427R Dunbar, A ............................. Wood & Coal, 808 I 
Main 1863J Dunbar; F. A ....... . .......... .. . RI Est ate, Rm 16 7261,j, K 
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.H. W. Earle Plumbing Co. 
Plumbing, Gas Fitting and General Jobblnfl 

AU Work Promptly Attended to 

1011 Seventh Street Sacramento, Cal. 

Suburbn 79x4 
Main 2ff1 
Main 1588J 
Main 2143R 
Main 1129J 
Black 792 
Black 251 
Main 2787J 
Main 2587R 
Main 3186 
Main 2832L 
Main 579 
Main 2253L 
Main 3817 
Buburbn 79x3 
Main 1818V 
Main 1571V 
Main 3298 
Main 3171 
Main 3229R 
Main 1643J 
Main 1330V 

Main 2772R 
Main 2773R 
Main 2554R 
Main 2461R 

Main ~48 

Buburbn 129 
Main 2990 
Main 2029R 
Main 1986L 
Main 1306V 
Main 3427 
Main 3810J 
Main 2700R 
Main 701 
Main 3744 
Main 3554 
Main 3353J 
Main 881 
Main 3185 
Main 95 
Main 2805J 
Mein 691 
Main 2148R 
Main 782 
Main 3277 

Duncan, Abe . ... .. . . . . .. . Res Schely Ave, Brighton Junction 
Dunckhor■ t , Paur . . .. .. ...... ... ..... . . . .... .... Rea 2815 H 
Dunda■, Mr■. E ., . .... . ... . .................... Ree 623-19tb 
Dunga n , C. A ............. . . . .... .... . . ...... ... . Res 1705 N 
Dunk, Mr■. Mary .. . .. .. .... .. .. ............... Res 1508-24th 
Dunlap, Geo .............. . ...... ..... Rea _ Cypre■a Ave, 0 P 
Dunlap, ·T. A .............. . . .•.. . . ........ . . . . Res 3931 Y 
Dunn, Chauncey H . . . ... ..... ... .. . ..... .... . . . Atty, 610 1' 
Dunn, C. H ...... . . .... . .. ....•..•... .. . . .... .. .. Re■ 2219 Joi 
Dunn, Felix T .. . . .. . ... . •... . . , . ..•..•..... . . Res 1614-12tb 
Dunn, Mra. H. A .. ... ... . .... . .. .... ... . ... . . . . Rea 1819 G 
Dunne, Ml■■ K . . . ..... ........ .. . . .. . . .. . .. . ... . . Re■ 711 J' 
Dunne, Samuel .. . . . . •. ...... . ... . . . ... . . . . .. . . Rea 515-lttb 
Dunning, E. C .. . ... .. . .. .......... . ........... Ree 619-27th 
Dunning , Ed ... .. . .. . ...... Brigh ton House , Brighton Road 
Dunton, C. H ..... . .. .. . ..... .. .... .. ...... .. .. Res 22161,j, P 
Dun■ter, W. H ... . . . .. . .. ............. . . .. . ..... Rea 1908 M 
Duren, Ira .............. . : ...................... Rea 2909 P 
Durham, C. K ....• . . . .. •. •... . . .. ........ . . . . . . Rea 1201 Q 
Dutra, A . . ..... . ....... ... .. . ... . ..... . . . .... . . Rea 2117 E 
Dwyer, L. J ., A Bro■ ... ... ..•.... . .. .. . . Hay & Grain, 1889 J 
Dya■, W. G . . ...... .. ..... . ......... ...... ... . .. Re■ l .'30 Q 

E 

Eagle Coffee Parlor■ ... . .............. . H . Lau Prop, 403 K 
Eagle Oyater Parlor ..... . ............... Spero Gano!. 810 J 
Eagle Winery .... .. . ...... . . ... . ... .............. 1517•18tb 
Eagl~•on A Co .. ... . ..... . .. Men's Furnishing Good1, 717 JC 

Earl Fruit Co . . . . . . . . . .... .. .... . . . . . ..... ... . . . . . . 1014-Znd 
Private E xchange Conaectlng all Departments. 

Earl Rancho Amerlcano .. . ...... . ... . ... .. . .. . Folsom Road 
Earle, E. E . ............. . . .... .... . ... . Plumber, 1024•10th 
Earle, Mr■• E. E .. .. .. ........ ... .. ....... .... .. . Rea 2019 K 
Earle, Harry H . . ....... . . ..... .... .... ....... Rea 812-lStb 
Earle, H. W . . ..... ... ..... ... ..... . .. . . . ; ...... Ree 2728 F 
Earle, H. W., Plumbing Co ..... . .............. ..... 1011-7th 
Earle, 0 . R . . .. .. ..... .. .. .... . .... . ..... .. . . .. . Rea 614-Z7th 
l!:arlen, H. G . .......... . ......... .............. Rea 1017 Ii: 
Ea■t Lawn Cemetery ... . ... . ...... .............. Schley An 
Ea■tern Outfitting Co ... . ...... .. •..... Leo. Garfinkle, 924 J 
Ea■tman, Walter D . ... ... ... . . . ... .... ... . . . . Rea 91 5-ZSth 
Eaton, C. H ........ . . . ....... ... ... .. .. . ........ Res 1406 P . 
Eaton'a Cloth ing Renovatory . .. . . .. . . B. D. Eaton. 1720-18tb 
Ebel , F. A . .. ................... Flori st & Nursery. 1601-l0th 
Ebel , M. H ................................. Florist, 1018-7th 
Eberhardt, Mr■ . Wm ......• . .. . .... Gun & Locksmith , 509 J 
Eberle, Dr. A ......... . .•. , . . •. .............. Den tist, 902 J 
Ebert, E. G ................. . . .. ...... . ...... . ....... 2226 K 
Ebner Bro■ ....... . ........ . ..•....... Wbs le Liquors, 118 K 
Ebner Hotel. ...... ................ Kapp & Dieterle , 118 K 




